Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa

Nacional 250cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:53:34

Massaranduba 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

7/11/2010 14:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:21.206 +0.583 15:00:02.420 11 1:22.358 +0.879 15:08:22.730
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 6 1:21.570 +0.947 15:01:23.990 12 1:22.585 +1.106 15:09:45.315
1 1454.26.979 7 1:21.827 +1.204 15:02:45.817 13 1:22.861 +1.382 15:11:08.176
2 1:18.594 +0.432 14:55:45.573 8 1:22.312 +1.689 15:04:08.129
3 1:18.530 +0.368 14:57:04.103 9 1:21.189 +0.566 15:05:29.318 (33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN
4 1:18.415 +0.253 14:58:22.518 10 1:21.266 +0.643 15:06:50.584 1 14:54:29.893
5 1:18.350 +0.188 14:59:40.868 1 1:20.623 15:08:11.207 2 1:21.234 +1.030 14:55:51.127
6 1:19.661 +1.499 15:01:00.529 12 1:22.079 +1.456 15:09:33.286 3 1:20.420 +0.216 14:57:11.547
7 1:19.529 +1.367 15:02:20.058 13 1:21.030 +0.407 15:10:54.316 4 1:20.418 +0.214 14:58:31.965
8 1:18.415 +0.253 15:03:38.473 5 1:20.282 +0.078 14:59:52.247
9 1:18.162 15:04:56.635 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 6 1:20.204 15:01:12.451
10 1:19.145 +0.983 15:06:15.780 1 14:54:28.135 7 1:20.702 +0.498 15:02:33.153
1 1:18.772 +0.610 15:07:34.552 2 1:22.534 +0.716 14:55:50.669 8 1:21.399 +1.195 15:03:54.552
12 1:18.816 +0.654 15:08:53.368 3 1:22.112 +0.294 14:57:12.781 9 1:21.393 +1.189 15:05:15.945
13 1:19.167 +1.005 15:10:12.535 4 1:21.818 14:58:34.599 10 1:52.130 +31.926 15:07:08.075
5 1:21.963 +0.145 14:59:56.562 1 1:25.165 +4.961 15:08:33.240
(228) JACSON KEIL 6 1:22.158 +0.340 15:01:18.720 12 1:24.758 +4.554 15:09:57.998
1 14:54:24.675 7 1:23.521 +1.703 15:02:42.241 13 1:27.927 +7.723 15:11:25.925
2 1:17.962 14:55:42.637 8 1:22.379 +0.561 15:04:04.620
3 1:18.289 +0.327 14:57:00.926 9 1:21.842 +0.024 15:05:26.462 (360) ADIR LANGHAMMER
4 1:19.570 +1.608 14:58:20.496 10 1:22.002 +0.184 15:06:48.464 1 14:54:33.178
5 1:19.196 +1.234 14:59:39.692 11 1:22.370 +0.552 15:08:10.834 2 1:24.537 +2.282 14:55:57.715
6 1:19.911 +1.949 15:00:59.603 12 1:21.880 +0.062 15:09:32.714 3 1:23.335 +1.080 14:57:21.050
7 1:19.695 +1.733 15:02:19.298 13 1:22.998 +1.180 15:10:55.712 4 1:25.051 +2.796 14:58:46.101
8 1:19.933 +1.971 15:03:39.231 5 1:22.760 +0.505 15:00:08.861
9 1:18.226 +0.264 15:04:57.457 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES 6 1:22.255 15:01:31.116
10 1:19.022 +1.060 15:06:16.479 1 14:54:31.655 7 1:22.753 +0.498 15:02:53.869
1 1:19.732 +1.770 15:07:36.211 2 1:23.130 +1.454 14:55:54.785 8 1:22.752 +0.497 15:04:16.621
12 1:18.399 +0.437 15:08:54.610 3 1:22.246 +0.570 14:57:17.031 9 1:23.141 +0.886 15:05:39.762
13 1:18.737 +0.775 15:10:13.347 4 1:21.676 14:58:38.707 10 1:23.707 +1.452 15:07:03.469
5 1:21.943 +0.267 15:00:00.650 11 1:37.561 +15.306 15:08:41.030
(93) FELIPE BAUM 6 1:22.395 +0.719 15:01:23.045 12 1:25.269 +3.014 15:10:06.299
1 14.54.28.669 7 1:22.371 +0.695 15:02:45.416
2 1:19.820 +0.943 14:55:48.489 8 1:22.744 +1.068 15:04:08.160 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
3 1:18.882 +0.005 14:57:07.371 9 1:23.729 +2.053 15:05:31.889 1 14:54:35.141
4 1:19.167 +0.290 14:58:26.538 10 1:22.289 +0.613 15:06:54.178 2 1:27.317 +3.246 14:56:02.458
5 1:19.856 +0.979 14:59:46.394 11 1:22.701 +1.025 15:08:16.879 3 1:25.241 +1.170 14:57:27.699
6 1:18.961 +0.084 15:01:05.355 12 1:22.560 +0.884 15:09:39.439 4 1:24.709 +0.638 14:58:52.408
7 1:18.877 15:02:24.232 13 1:22.756 +1.080 15:11:02.195 5 1:24.773 +0.702 15:00:17.181
8 1:19.974 +1.097 15:03:44.206 6 1:24.757 +0.686 15:01:41.938
9 1:18.964 +0.087 15:05:03.170 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO 7 1:24.488 +0.417 15:03:06.426
10 1:19.572 +0.695 15:06:22.742 1 14:54:32.359 8 1:24.472 +0.401 15:04:30.898
11 1:19.801 +0.924 15:07:42.543 2 1:24.042 +2.709 14:55:56.401 9 1:24.071 15:05:54.969
12 1:19.794 +0.917 15:09:02.337 3 1:21.333 14:57:17.734 10 1:24.948 +0.877 15:07:19.917
13 1:21.374 +2.497 15:10:23.711 4 1:22.030 +0.697 14:58:39.764 11 1:26.052 +1.981 15:08:45.969
5 1:22.362 +1.029 15:00:02.126 12 1:26.892 +2.821 15:10:12.861
(26) DANIEL SCHMITZ 6 1:23.204 +1.871 15:01:25.330
T 1454.29508 7 1:22.981 +1.648 15:02:48.311 (74) RIQUELMO ADRIEL FRONZA DE CASTRO
2 1:19.733 +0.835 14:55:49.261 8 1:23.317 +1.984 15:04:11.628 1 14:54:34.195
3 1:19.092 +0.194 14:57:08.353 9 1:23.761 +2.428 15:05:35.389 2 1:26.015 +1.971 14:56:00.210
4 1:19.040 +0.142 14:58:27.393 10 1:24.019 +2.686 15:06:59.408 3 1:25.083 +1.039 14:57:25.293
5 1:19.463 +0.565 14:59:46.856 11 1:22.775 +1.442 15:08:22.183 4 1:24.700 +0.656 14:58:49.993
6 1:18.898 15:01:05.754 12 1:22.910 +1.577 15:09:45.093 5 1:25.377 +1.333 15:00:15.370
7 1:20.118 +1.220 15:02:25.872 13 1:22.565 +1.232 15:11:07.658 6 1:24.502 +0.458 15:01:39.872
8 1:19.906 +1.008 15:03:45.778 7 1:24.811 +0.767 15:03:04.683
9 1:20.945 +2.047 15:05:06.723 (99) ADRIANO PASOLD 8 1:24.574 +0.530 15:04:29.257
10 1:20.694 +1.796 15:06:27.417 1 14:54:34.636 9 1:24.754 +0.710 15:05:54.011
1 1:21.025 +2.127 15:07:48.442 2 1:25.936 +4.457 14:56:00.572 10 1:24.044 15:07:18.055
12 1:21.689 +2.791 15:09:10.131 3 1:25.063 +3.584 14:57:25.635 11 1:42.691 +18.647 15:09:00.746
13 1:23.326 +4.428 15:10:33.457 4 1:22.589 +1.110 14:58:48.224 12 1:25.761 +1.717 15:10:26.507
5 1:22.771 +1.292 15:00:10.995
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 6 1:22.061 +0.582 15:01:33.056 (13) MARCOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
1 14:54:32.809 7 1:21.572 +0.093 15:02:54.628 1 14:54:30.808
2 1:24.292 +3.669 14:55:57.101 8 1:22.556 +1.077 15:04:17.184 2 1:26.045 +2.189 14:55:56.853
3 1:22.663 +2.040 14:57:19.764 9 1:21.479 15:05:38.663 3 1:23.856 14:57:20.709
2 1:21.450 +0.827 14:58:41.214 10 1:21.709 +0.230 15:07:00.372 4 1:24.998 +1.142 14:58:45.707
Orbits
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Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa

Nacional 250cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:53:34

Massaranduba 0,000 Km
7/11/2010 14:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.509 +15.653 15:00:25.216
(100) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 14:54:25.324
2 1:41.859 14:56:07.183
Orbits
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